O 00O NOOULhA, WN P

ADDDDADLADNDWWWWWWWWWWRNRNNNNNMNNNNNRERRRERRERRR R R
OO BRWOWNRPOOONNODURNAMNPRPOOONOORWNRPLPOOWON®UDAWNERO

BHoo~vouorwnr

Il el
AWNBE

o)
~INN A VOST
CF T COHFEr”
Moski posamezno 2015/16
LESTVICA:
BAJZELJ Mitja
KRKAC Matjaz
MUROVEC Jani
NOVAK Miha
CUNDER Urban
BOZICEK David
SKUBIC Peter
KREFT Robert
PERPAR Jaka
PAVLIHA Gal
BARTOL Robert
KULAS Ivan
SMRKOLJ Blaz
JURIC Miro
PACEK Nejc
HAJNSEK Sebastjan
STEPAN Marjan
HOTKO Toni
VALANCIC Grega
YLINEN Ville
KALIMAN Matic
MILOVANOVIC Klemen
NOVAK Grega
JARNI Primoz
POBOLJSAJ Maj
PUCELJ Jure
MIHOLCIC Roman
CAMPELJ Rok
ROVSEK Martin
ZAJTL Jan
RUBIN Samo
KIRN Jure
VIHTELIC Miran
LOVRIC Antonio
MRKAILO Zoran
PIRNAVER Gregor
BODALEC Davor
KAISER Primoz
STANOVNIK Zoni
MLINAR Ju$
DEZELA Blaz
KRISTAN Maj
BABNIK Maj
DREMPETIC Matic
PIKS Andraz
JELNIKAR Dejan
BRUN Jerom

Zenske posamezno 2015/16
LESTVICA:

MUJKIC Maja
ZUBRINIC Maja
GOLOB Anja
MLEJNIK Vanja
VIDIC Dunja
SLEGEL Simona
SARIC Nina

ALIC Ziva

NOVAK Zoja
BUTARA Urska
STIPANOVIC Monika
SMREKAR Anja
OMAN Mojca
JAKOVAC Petra

5.9. 3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 20.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5.
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4.6.

4.6.

Y ot
LI-NING
LIGHA
T z o povpr
48 4 4 12,0
34 4 8,5
24 4 6,0
23 3 7,7
21 4 53
15 4 3,8
14 2 7,0
13 3 4,3
11 4 2,8
11 2 5,5
10 4 2,5
10 4 25
10 1 10,0
4 25
3 3,0
2 4,5
1 9,0
1 9,0
1 7,0
2 3,0
1 6,0
1 6,0
2 2,5
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
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2,5
50
50
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
0,5
1,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,2
1,0
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9,3
9,3
8,0
12,0
7,3
4.8
12,0
10,0
9,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
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22
19
12 1
10
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Zenske dvojice 2015/16
LESTVICA:
MUJKIC Maja
MLEJNIK Vanja
PAPLER Tanja
DODIC Nina
SINKOVAEC Helena
GOLOB Anja
VIDIC Dunja
BRAJKOVIC Nike
DOMENIC Leda
BLAZEK Klavdija
SARIC Nina
PAVLOVIC Nusa
ALIC Ziva
AVSENIK Irena
MIKULIC Anita
BERNETIC Teja
BABIC Darja
JAKOVAC Petra

5.9. 3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 20.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5.
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Mesani pari - Zenske 2015/16

LESTVICA:
MLEJNIK Vanja
PLESEC Maja
MUJKIC Maja
GOLOB Anja
AVSENIK Irena
CUNDER Anja
PAPLER Tanja
SINKOVAC Helena
DOMENIC Leda
KRAMAR PERKO Ana
SARIC Nina

VIDIC Dunja

BEVK Eva
BRAJKOVIC Nike
BLAZEK Klavdija
PAVLOVIC Nusa
NOVAK Zoja
DODIC Nina
NOVAK Zoja
STIPANOVIC Monika
BABIC Darja

Mesani pari - moski 2015/16

LESTVICA:
ALBRECHT Tine
KORENCIC Klemen
BAJZELJ Mitja
NOVAK Grega
CUNDER Urban
PAVLIHA Gal
SINKOVAEC Jure
CAMPELJ Rok
LOVRIC Antonio
PACEK Nejc
KREFT Robert
MAKSIMOVIC Natan
SREBRNJAK Dejan
SMRKOLJ Blaz
MAKOTER Andrej
BOZIC Janez
TOMAZIC Dejan
BAMBIC Simon
BREGAR Uros
POBOLJSAJ Maj
RICHARD Steven
MAGERL Tomaz
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5.9. 3.10.31.10.12.12. 16.1. 20.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5.

5.9. 3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 20.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5.

4.6.

4.6.

4.6.

LiI-NING
LIGHA
T z o povpr
36 2 3 12,0
36 2 3 12,0
26 3 8,7
15 2 7,5
15 2 7,5
10 1 10,0
10 1 10,0
10 1 10,0
10 1 10,0
10 1 10,0
10 1 10,0
9 1 9,0
9 1 9,0
9 1 9,0
9 1 9,0
8 1 8,0
6 1 6,0
6 1 6,0
T z o0 povpr
36 3 3 12,0
35 4 8,8
32 4 8,0
29 3 9,7
22 1 2 11,0
18 4 4,5
11 4 2,8
10 3 3,3
9 1 9,0
7 1 7,0
7 1 7,0
6 1 6,0
6 1 6,0
6 1 6,0
6 1 6,0
5 1 50
4 1 4,0
4 1 4,0
3 1 3,0
2 1 2,0
2 1 2,0
T z o povpr
36 3 3 12,0
36 4 9,0
35 4 8,8
30 1 3 10,0
18 4 4,5
16 2 8,0
10 3 3,3
9 1 9,0
8 1 8,0
7 1 7,0
6 1 6,0
6 1 6,0
6 3 2,0
6 1 6,0
6 1 6,0
5 1 50
5 1 5,0
4 1 4,0
4 1 4,0
3 1 3,0
2 1 2,0
2 1 2,0
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Moske dvojice 2015/16
LESTVICA: 5.9.
ALBRECHT Tine 9
KORENCIC Klemen 10

CUNDER Urban
STANIC Jure
PAVLIHA Gal
DURALIJA Darko
BAJZELJ Mitja
RADAKOVIC Uro$
NOVAK Miha
PIRNAVER Gregor
ZAJTL Jan
MUROVEC Jani
VALANCIC Grega
ZUPANCIC Gasper
CAMPELJ Rok
SINKOVEC Jure
MAGERL Tomaz
LOVRIC Antonio
STEPAN Marjan
VODOPIA Peter
IVANC Luka
PELE Andraz
BREGAR Uro$
TOMAZIN Igor
VTIC Janez
ZALETEL Jurij
KRKAC Matjaz
KRISTAN Maj
VIDOVIC Uro$
ZUZEK Gregor
PSALTIROV Miki
PACEK Nejc
VODOPIA Nikola
JERUSIC Jurica
POBOLJSAJ Maj
CESAR Ozbej
BAMBIC Simon
BABNIK Jan
MAKOTER Andrej
KLEMENC Blaz
VIHTELIC Miran
PSALTIROV Luka
PESKIR Gregor
REPSE Igor
SAGADIN Klemen
DOBNIKAR Jan
MAKUC Damijan
DEZELA Blaz
KRISTAN Jan
IVANC Luka
TOMAZIC Dejan
KULAS Ivan
JERIC Pero
DOBNIKAR Tomaz
HOCEVAR Danaj
PAJALIC Zak
JAKOFCIC Miha
VENE Andraz
FABIJAN Jaka
HLADNIK Klemen

3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 20.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5.
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povpr
10,8
10,5
7,5
12,0
11,0
11,0
9,0
6,0
9,0
6,5
12,0
6,0
10,0
10,0
9,0
4,5
4,5
9,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,0
3,5
7,0
7,0
2,3
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
2,5
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0



